
Bjørne Cup 2011

Nykøbing Falster, 15-10-2011

Age Group

Ungdom/Junior 
LISTWRITER Weight class

58kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Hampus Svensson EAI Brottning Eslöv
3:45

12
VP 10:0

35
GS 23:6

44
VP 11:4

33 LL
 3  11  0  1  5  7  50 2

2 Juuso Latvala Ilmajoen Kisailijat
GS 13:6

41
VP 14:3

33
VP 8:0

35 LL
GS 13:0

44
 4  14  0  2  6  8  48 1

3 Nicolai Skovby Rolf
VP 8:0

34
2:50

12 LL
3:39

11
3:39

05
 1  5  0  0  1  2  15 4

4 Mathias Rosted Voldby
3:48

03 LL
2:46

11
3:06

05
0:41

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  6 5

5 Muhammed Al-Kawarni Frem
LL

3:38

01
2:49

02
GS 13:0

44
VP 12:0

33
 2  7  0  1  3  4  25 3
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